
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE PT UM02132

I.D.: 77310335

Data publicarii	10.01.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.252,37 RON - 2.252,37 RON

Descriere: 1. GW92111 DISJ. MCB 1P C32 4,5KA (6) (10506144) BUC 48 13.56 650.88 2. GW94009 DISJ DIF 1P+N 25A 30MA 4,5KA (6) (10506158) BUC 1 77.50 77.50 3. GW94007 DISJ DIF 1P+N 16A 30MA 4,5KA (6) (10506156) BUC 1 77.50 77.50 4. SINA METALICA DIN SLITATA L=1M,35MM (10506441) BUC 3 6.00 18.00 5. 404926(004926)BARAALIM PIEPT1P13MPTR P+N (10506264) BUC 6 12.22 73.32 6. 420047 DPX3 160A 3P 25KA 0,8-1In (10504798) BUC 2 565.61 1131.22 7. PIN TERMIN CUPRU IZOLAT 16 (100buc/set) (10501079) BUC 100 0.52 51.60 8. CABLU MYF 25 (10500541) M 6 14.84 89.04 9. CABLU MYF (H07V-K) 10 (100 m) (10500404) M 10 6.18 61.80 10. TUB TERMOCONT 10/5ROSU (11127058) BUC 2 4.71 9.42 11. TUB TERMOCONT 10/5NEGRU (11127057) BUC 2 6.02 12.04
